Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

N

401
974

415
372
434
389
220
327
295
316
288
242
274
213
600
299
441
391
310
536
241
535
438
418
296
229
275
542
307
469
284
446
553
968
301
227
340
507
406
430
404
531
545
428
486
501
337
210
592
356
532
511
422
322
423
529
216
424
547
339
453
328
330
246
293
370
397
537
491
503
314
318
230

PABLO HENRIQUE O SANTANA
BARAO

WESLEY DE JESUS SANTOS
FRANCISCO A LEOTERIO DA SILVA
EVERTON LANES SILVA
MARCIEL VIANA BRITO

DIEGO PESSOA BATISTA
MARCO AURELIO LIMA
MARCIANO MORAES FERRO
RAFAEL AUGUSTO M FERNANDES
DANILO AUGUSTO GARCIA
JOSE PRADO SANTOS

CAIQUE AUGUSTO PJARDIM
CLEBER APARECIDO R DANTAS
ANDERSON CLAYTON PIRES
SANTINO CARDOSO

ODAIR JOSE DA SILVA

MARCOS CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIMAR RODRIGUES FERREIRA
FABIO PONTES FERREIRA

JOSE PAULO DA SILVA FARACO
EVERTON MISSIAS DA SILVA
MICHEL PENA DA SILVA

JOSE EDUARDO V MARTINS
MARCUS VINICIUS F KINUP
LUCAS EMANUEL M FREITAS
GABRIEL OSS FERREIRA

MARCIO ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA
GUILHERME GONCALVES DE SA
FABIANO AMORIM DE JESUS
MARCIO BUDOIA

ROBSON ROMEIRO

RICARDO FERNANDES GONCALVES
JOSE HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ANTONIO HONORIO FILHO
JULIANO TIEGO GUERRA

LUIS FELIPE GUASTALLI DEZANI
YAGO RAMALHO FERRAZ
RICHARD DA SILVA

DANIEL FLAVIO D DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL MARQUES DOS SANTOS
DAMIAO GONCALVES DE FARIAS
MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA

CLOVIS CAVALCANTE DE MELO
LUCAS HENRIQUE S RIBEIRO
RENATO LOPES FERREIRA
TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES
RAFAEL FREITAS MEDINA
ANTONIO SILVA NETO

DANIEL BRITO SONSIN

LUIZ FELIPE SANTOS PEREIRA
NILSON GOMES DA SILVA
VINICIUS HENRIQUE CARDOSO
ROGERIO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANO CAETANO MOURA
NIVALDO F DO NASCIMENTO
ALEXANDRO LINO DA SILVA
MIGUEL BUENO

IGOR RICARDO SILVA

LUIS FERNANDO JORGE

DIOGO TEIXEIRA THOMAZ
GABRIEL LOPES DA SILVA
ROBERLEI DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
CRISTIANO JOSE TEIXEIRA
FABIO DE BRITO JUNIOR
MATHEUS MARCOS DA SILVA
JOSE APARECIDO DA SILVA
MATHEUS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
SEBASTIAO GABRIEL S COSTA
MARCOS GONCALVES DE LIMA
RUBENS ALVES DOS SANTOS
LUIZ FELIPE PEREIRA DA SILVA

32 RANCHARIA NIGHT RUN

5K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 31 M3034 - .
M 42 M4044 -
M 25 M2529 -
M 38 M3539 -
M 32 M3034 -
M 35 M3539 1
M 39 M3539 2
M 50 M5054 1
M 41 M4044 1
M 23 MO0024 1
M 41 M4044 2 .
M 50 M5054 - M
M 18 MO0024 2
M 40 M4044 3
M 37 M3539 3
M 38 M3539 4
M 48 M4549 1 .
M 35 M3539 - M
M 36 M3539 5
M 34 M3034 1 .
M 52 M5054 - M
M 34 M3034 2
M 34 M3034 3
M 45 M4549 2
M 36 M3539 6
M 16 MO0024 3
M 28 M2529 1
M 49 M4549 3
M 25 M2529 2 .
M 46 M4549 - M
M 52 M5054 2
M 37 M3539 7
M 44 M4044 4
M 23 MO0024 4
M 51 M5054 3
M 38 M3539 8
M 25 M2529 3 .
M 18 MO0024 - M
M 37 M3539 9
M 20 M0024 5
M 40 M4044 5
M 52 M5054 4
M 53 M5054 5
M 60 M6064 1
M 29 M2529 4
M 36 M3539 10
M 55 M5559 1
M 63 M6064 2
M 34 M3034 4
M 53 M5054 6
M 17 MO0024 6
M 27 M2529 5
M 65 M6569 1
M 33 M3034 5
M 39 M3539 11
M 41 M4044 6
M 34 M3034 6
M 49 M4549 4
M 20 MO0024 7
M 32 M3034 7
M 29 M2529 6
M 14 MO0024 8
M 14 MO0024 9
M 46 M4549 5
M 37 M3539 12
M 14 M0024 10
M 26 M2529 7
M 56 M5559 2
M 25 M2529 8
M 31 M3034 8
M 26 M2529 9
M 54 M5054 7
M 28 M2529 10

Equipe
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA

GRUPO DE TREINAMENTO BARAO
ATLETA

MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
TARUMA RUNNER
CORRE JUNTO
FLORINEA RUNNING
CAPTOM
AGUIA
ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS
+SAUDE ADRENALINA
CRAZY4RUN
EVP DE TUPA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
FLORINEA RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS
AGUIA
TARUMA RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MART RUN DEREM
DMART PARA O MUNDO
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
BASTOS
TARUMA RUNNERS
FLORINEA RUNNING
PE NO CHAO
BUDOIA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
EQUIPE PRO SAUDE
FLORINEA RUNNING
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
IACRI RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
PE NO CHAO
HIPERM BERGAMINI/DEREM
DEREM

MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO
OS BENTOS
FLORINEA RUNNING
OS BENTOS
TARUMA RUNNERS
ACADEMIA PERFORMANCE
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
IACRI RUNNERS
PARAPUA RUNNERS
GARDENIA
GARDENIA
AGUIA
CJT RUNNING
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO
PE NO CHAO
FLORINEA RUNNING
FLORINEA RUNNING
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE

Bruto
00:15:34.472

00:16:15.037

00:16:25.775
00:16:26.785
00:16:43.979
00:17:37.001
00:17:42.137
00:17:43.034
00:17:43.735
00:17:44.566
00:17:57.582
00:18:00.778
00:18:01.514
00:18:06.067
00:18:07.199
00:18:11.301
00:18:17.250
00:18:20.471
00:18:22.762
00:18:24.330
00:18:28.716
00:18:47.034
00:18:53.932
00:18:55.078
00:18:55.521
00:18:56.694
00:18:58.641
00:19:02.888
00:19:07.706
00:19:08.357
00:19:09.908
00:19:10.759
00:19:15.511
00:19:16.539
00:19:19.693
00:19:21.300
00:19:26.743
00:19:48.393
00:19:49.581
00:20:01.700
00:20:08.361
00:20:13.048
00:20:19.461
00:20:23.442
00:20:27.320
00:20:34.239
00:20:41.586
00:20:43.781
00:20:44.659
00:20:50.536
00:20:51.493
00:20:52.267
00:20:53.322
00:20:54.693
00:20:56.942
00:20:57.265
00:20:59.133
00:20:59.299
00:21:01.071
00:21:04.625
00:21:07.339
00:21:08.894
00:21:08.934
00:21:17.390
00:21:26.348
00:21:26.749
00:21:30.330
00:21:32.641
00:21:35.032
00:21:41.655
00:21:45.531
00:21:46.177
00:21:49.725

Liquido
00:15:33.472
00:16:15.037

00:16:19.775
00:16:25.785
00:16:42.979
00:17:35.001
00:17:40.137
00:17:38.034
00:17:40.735
00:17:42.566
00:17:52.582
00:17:55.778
00:17:59.514
00:18:05.067
00:18:05.199
00:18:05.301
00:18:17.250
00:18:16.471
00:18:21.762
00:18:22.330
00:18:27.716
00:18:46.034
00:18:51.932
00:18:54.078
00:18:47.521
00:18:55.694
00:18:55.641
00:18:56.888
00:19:05.706
00:19:04.357
00:19:07.908
00:19:01.759
00:19:12.511
00:19:08.539
00:19:17.693
00:19:14.300
00:19:19.743
00:19:43.393
00:19:45.581
00:19:59.700
00:20:03.361
00:20:13.048
00:20:11.461
00:20:16.442
00:20:19.320
00:20:23.239
00:20:38.586
00:20:33.781
00:19:35.659
00:20:47.536
00:20:48.493
00:20:36.267
00:20:42.322
00:20:51.693
00:20:51.942
00:20:55.265
00:20:59.133
00:20:46.299
00:20:51.071
00:20:57.625
00:21:00.339
00:20:42.894
00:20:42.934
00:21:16.390
00:21:18.348
00:21:19.749
00:21:24.330
00:21:29.641
00:21:10.032
00:21:35.655
00:21:42.531
00:21:46.177
00:21:30.725



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

221
513
525
496
272
317
574
455
352
263
550
443
402
313
361
388
312
265
588
467
576
555
348
488
215
345
212
504
549
500
595
482
249
308
521
338
420
252
498
278
479
495
412
409
396
273
244
579
570
440
522
464
451
223
554
369
355
413
390
548
538
971
298
584
459
594
353
341
516
442
445
277
261
257
380
580
300
395
303
502

EDUARDO VOM STEIN

VITOR HUGO E DE AZEVEDO
ARTHUR HENRIQUE DA S VIANA
NILTON CESAR M DA SILVA
ORLANDO SOARES FERREIRA
REINALDO PATTA JUNIOR
FABRICIO A DE JESUS SANTOS
ADAO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS WILLIAN BARBOSA
NEREU GONCALVES DE FARIAS
PETTERSON DA SILVA RUFINO
RAFAEL DA SILVA BOTELHO MELO
MARCELO APARECIDO ALVES
CARLOS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MAIKON PEDRO O DA CUNHA
LUIZ FERREIRA

MARINO RIBEIRO FILHO

MURILO MOREIRA BARROCAL
ENZO DZIOBA MONETTE BINHA
GUNTHER FLAVIO STELLE
RONALDO ROLIM

JUNIOR WALTER R SOARES JR
MARCOS VINICIUS BERNARDINO
TIAGO GAMA BECA

MAURICIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO M DE ARAUJO
THIAGO LOPES PARRILHA
NELSON DE OLIVEIRA

RENAN FERREIRA A BERTOLDO
RICARDO VERONEZE

JULIANO CLARO

ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
JOAO GUALBERTO JUNIOR

JOSE LUIZ FARINA

GABRIEL MATHEUS DA S BATISTA
FABIANO PEREIRA DE MENEZES
VALDIR JOSE SALES

PAULO RODRIGO DA SILVA
GABRIEL TROIAN

JEFERSON MISSAO YANO
NELSON DE MOURA FERREIRA
THALYS PINHEIRO

TAINAN VICTOR GABRIEL PEREIRA
MATHEUS GABRIEL B MAURICIO
PEDRO H DOS SANTOS AMANCIO
NOEL TIBURCIO CUNHA
JEFFERSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MARCUS VINICIUS S DIGANELO
NELITON SOUZA MARTINS
ALIPIO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO
DANILO ZANDONA

ULISSES RICARDO C DE MORAIS
JEFERSON DA SILVA SANTOS
RONALDO DE PAULO GONCALVES
ERIVALDO DOS SANTOS ALVES
ANGELO COSTA MACHADO
THIAGO MONTANIA LACEROLA
MARCIO JOSE DE FREITAS

MAURI BUENO

KAIQUE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

TIAGO MANTAI DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS AUGUSTO NEGRISOLLI
LUIS GUILHERME P ALVIM
ANTONIO DIAS

RAMIDE RYAN A DA SILVA
ALEXANDRO ALVES DA SILVA
CAHO M PIVETA BONILHA

LUIZ HIROAKI SATO

OTAVIO AURELIO DE M BRAGA
ROBSON MISAEL DA COSTA
BRUNO PEROSSO LIMA

JOSE HENRIQUE V DE SOUZA
FELIPE | DO NASCIMENTO

HUGO EMANUEL BALDO

JOSE EDILSON DA SILVA
ANDERSON MUNIZ

MATHEUS FREDERICO MANDROTT
CLORISVALDO BISCARO COSTA
ROGERIO LOPES PARRILHA

TLTLTLTLTZLLZLELTTZTZLLZLLELETZTZTETZLLELTETZTIZTLZLZETZETZTIZTIZTZETZETEZTZTIZTZETZELZETZTIZTIZTZETZEZTZTIZTZETZETZETZEIZTZETZLTZEZEZETZTZELTERZEZETZTEEZERZEZETETZETELELREREERERETRLERZERRZREZEREEREEREER®:

43
25
26
44
58
40
38
58
44
30
61
47
23
49
62
29
66
45
41
18
36
39
44
39
40
49
63
39
45
19
38
50
42
37
72
25
45
60
48
34
48
39
21
30
21
16
73
32
48
37
37
39
54
30
17
33
43
18
47
56
13
22
61
31
49
18
38
29
70
33
39
31
14
16
20
48
37
26
49
54

M4044
M2529
M2529
M4044
M5559
M4044
M3539
M5559
M4044
M3034
M6064
M4549
M0024
M4549
M6064
M2529
M6569
M4549
M4044
M0024
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4044
M4549
M6064
M3539
M4549
M0024
M3539
M5054
M4044
M3539
M7099
M2529
M4549
M6064
M4549
M3034
M4549
M3539
M0024
M3034
M0024
M0024
M7099
M3034
M4549
M3539
M3539
M3539
M5054
M3034
M0024
M3034
M4044
M0024
M4549
M5559
M0024
M0024
M6064
M3034
M4549
M0024
M3539
M2529
M7099
M3034
M3539
M3034
M0024
M0024
MO0024
M4549
M3539
M2529
M4549
M5054

11
12

ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
PP RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO
ASAS NOS PES
FLORINEA RUNNING

PE NO CHAO
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
ALLIANZ RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
FLORINEA RUNNING
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
FLORINEA RUNNING
ALLIANZ RUNNING

PE NO CHAO

TARUMA RUNNERS
LADEIRAS TEAM
PE NO CHAO
+SAUDE ADRENALINA
JLTRAINER
#SOLO
PE NO CHAO
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO

PE NO CHAO
AGUIA
FLORINEA RUNNING
SUPERACAO
IACRI RUNNERS
MENEZES TEAM
AGUIA
PE NO CHAO
BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PE NO CHAO
PE NO CHAO
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
ASSESSORIA CASSIA SANTOS
AGUIA

TEAM NO LIMITE 2
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE
TARUMA RUNNERS
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
GARDENIA
ESPACO VIP

PE NO CHAO

MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
INDIANS RUNNERS
R80
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ALLIANZ RUNNING
ALLIANZ RUNNING
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA

FLORINEA RUNNING
MAP RUNNING RANCHARIA
FLORINEA RUNNING
PE NO CHAO

00:21:57.363
00:22:00.495
00:22:04.045
00:22:05.259
00:22:06.809
00:22:25.364
00:22:27.295
00:22:42.294
00:22:44.827
00:22:46.008
00:22:47.829
00:22:48.876
00:22:49.266
00:22:50.922
00:22:51.426
00:22:51.590
00:22:55.175
00:23:05.864
00:23:05.958
00:23:06.551
00:23:09.214
00:23:10.852
00:23:17.129
00:23:18.979
00:23:18.993
00:23:20.735
00:23:21.844
00:23:23.935
00:23:27.008
00:23:27.710
00:23:28.567
00:23:28.897
00:23:31.097
00:23:32.179
00:23:32.438
00:23:40.549
00:23:57.241
00:24:08.380
00:24:14.414
00:24:24.944
00:24:26.645
00:24:27.363
00:24:28.216
00:24:28.466
00:24:32.630
00:24:32.929
00:24:39.355
00:24:41.405
00:24:45.768
00:24:48.888
00:24:52.343
00:24:55.176
00:25:06.495
00:25:10.698
00:25:13.547
00:25:17.467
00:25:18.988
00:25:20.322
00:25:21.599
00:25:23.150
00:25:27.147
00:25:27.426
00:25:29.670
00:25:30.971
00:25:41.199
00:25:41.959
00:25:42.858
00:25:49.130
00:25:52.559
00:25:57.514
00:25:57.708
00:25:58.824
00:25:58.875
00:26:00.909
00:26:01.293
00:26:09.330
00:26:09.823
00:26:11.226
00:26:20.064
00:26:20.822

00:21:38.363
00:21:53.495
00:21:56.045
00:21:46.259
00:22:06.809
00:22:23.364
00:22:23.295
00:22:37.294
00:22:34.827
00:22:29.008
00:22:41.829
00:22:34.876
00:22:42.266
00:22:28.922
00:22:45.426
00:22:39.590
00:22:54.175
00:22:59.864
00:22:22.958
00:23:00.551
00:22:32.214
00:23:00.852
00:22:57.129
00:22:59.979
00:23:15.993
00:23:14.735
00:23:14.844
00:23:00.935
00:23:16.008
00:23:23.710
00:23:06.567
00:23:24.897
00:23:22.097
00:23:29.179
00:23:29.438
00:23:32.549
00:23:48.241
00:24:00.380
00:23:56.414
00:24:12.944
00:24:05.645
00:24:09.363
00:24:10.216
00:24:19.466
00:24:13.630
00:24:10.929
00:24:35.355
00:24:29.405
00:24:19.768
00:24:25.888
00:24:42.343
00:24:28.176
00:24:45.495
00:24:38.698
00:25:08.547
00:24:59.467
00:25:00.988
00:25:03.322
00:25:12.599
00:25:14.150
00:25:23.147
00:25:01.426
00:25:19.670
00:25:26.971
00:25:23.199
00:25:35.959
00:25:39.858
00:25:18.130
00:25:40.559
00:25:19.514
00:25:20.708
00:25:45.824
00:25:46.875
00:25:48.909
00:25:48.293
00:26:01.330
00:25:46.823
00:26:00.226
00:26:18.064
00:25:55.822



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

454
324
517
225
599
343
560
466
279
268
385
377
492
325
472
585
509
452
260
484
358
403
360
417
336
236
444
387
359
245
481
414
367
383
334
568
566
534
569
477
520
457
329
344
258
970
543
465
499
323
483
489
243
305
425
432
335
552
347
379
470
562
237
270
436
346
239
544

PAULO SACOMANI

WEZIO OLIVEIRA MASCARENHAS
ANTONIO JOSE FERREIRA

JOAO GABRIEL C DA MATA
WILLI NELSON LUNDES

JONAS PEDRO M A ESTEVES
THIAGO ALVES VIEIRA

DIMAS ANTONIO DA SILVA
IAGO FIERRO

THIAGO CAETANO C GRILLO
KEVIN FERNANDES DA SILVA
GUILHERME BORGES DE SOUZA
MATHEUS DE TOLEDO SILVA
ADEMIR MESSIAS GONCALVES
GILBERTO DA CONCEICAO

LUIZ ANTONIO SILVA

BRUNO MAGALHAES SILVA
WANDERSON ORLANDO DA SILVA
JOAO GABRIEL M SANTANA
LEANDRO LOPES FERREIRA
BRUNO KENJI ISEJIMA

RAFAEL JOSE DE ARAUJO

CAIO ROBERTO MANDROTT
WILLIAN CAPELLI MUNIZ
GUSTAVO GUINI

TIAGO ANTONIO G P DE SOUZA
RICARDO CARDOSO FERREIRA
LUCAS BALDO

BRUNO MOISES PENHA PERES
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
JOSE LUIZ MARTINS JUNIOR
VAGNER DE JESUS S SANTOS
EDERSON WILIAMS DA PAZ
JESISLEI GOMES DA PAZ

JULIO CEZAR SANTOS OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO CESAR FAQUIM
MAURICIO DE LIRIO ESPINACO
EGNALDO RAEL ALCIDES
FABRICIO CONSONI COCITO
JAIR RODRIGUES BARCELOS
PAULO SERGIO DE ROSSI
ALEXANDRE NUNES

FELIPE A MESSIAS GONCALVES
LEONARDO RUIZ

GUILHERME JOSE GOMES SILVA
JORGE ANTONIO DA SILVA
MARCO AURELIO DE BRITTO
DENIS B DELLATORRE

RAFAEL ASSIS

VITOR HUGO ARCANJO
JULIANO RIBEIRO

MARCOS VINICIUS DE S RIBEIRO
NICOLLAS GONCALVES SALES
EDILSON ALVES DE OMENA
ANDERSON CARLOS GOMES
EDUARDO LUIS SALOMAO
SAMIR ALVIANI MOURAD
PAULO CESAR DA SILVA

ANDRE VINICIUS PEREIRA
PAULO ROBERTO BASTOS
FABIO DE BRITO

AMAURY BAIAO

ADENICIO MENDONCA SANTOS
WALDINEY ALEXANDRE S. SILVA
JOAO ALMEIDA RAMOS - PCD
THIAGO CASSOLA DIPIASSA
JOAREZ PAULINO DA SILVA
MARCO AURELIO DE BRITTO JR
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